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Notification

Name of Post

Name of Discipline

Number of Vacancies to be filled

Date of Approval

PENDING TURNS

: G41K113437612012 dated 03/03/201 6

: Assistant Professor

: Home Science

: 8(Eight)

: 21102/2019

16M

17 OC

18 E/B/T

r90c
20v

21 0C

22LClAt

23 0C

NCA

NJD

1. 10 OBC on 281011201.0

2. 12 SC on 2810112070

3. 14 E on 28/0712070

NiI

TPO NiI

Main Rotation stands at 15 OC already filled
to be continued lrom 16 M

SI

No
Name of the Candidate Rank Community Rotation Remarks

No Differently Abled- Blind candidate available.Vacancy set apart to be filled from the
next Rank list

1++

2

3

ShamsiyaA H 17 Muslim

LakshmiPS 1 Ezhava

JishaAPrabha 6 Ezhava

Krishanja U 2 OBC

No Viswakarma candidate available. Vacancy set apart to
be filled from the Next Rank list

7 Lilia Baby

UF TPO to keep 50 Torule

Krishnasree V

4

5

6

8

3

1

APPOINTMENT CHART
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DA- DA- Total
DO

B

I
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Previous

Present

Total

1(NCA)4

4

3

3

8

1

1

List of Un{illed Ttrn of Communities

1. DA(Blind) : 1(One) Turn
2. Viswakarma : 1(One) Turn

22LClAl: Thrn passed over

** As per Rights of Persons with Disabilities Act 2016 Chapter VI Section 34.

This Rotation Chart is prepared in accordance with curr€nt KPSC rules & procedures followed
in appointments of Assistant Professors.
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